L

FIGHT SONG & BAND DANCE SCORE SHEET

FINALS 5A-D2
TEAM NAME CITy
SAN ANTONIO ALAMO HEIGHTS  San Antonio
SHARYLAND PIONEER Mission
MONTGOMERY Montgomery
CORPUS CHRISTI MOODY Corpus Christi
HALLSVILLE Hallsville
FORNEY Forney
BRENHAM Brenham
CASTROVILLE MEDINA VALLEY Castroville
JACKSONVILLE Jacksonville
WHITEHOUSE Whitehouse
LUBBOCK COOPER Lubbock
ROYSE CITY Royse City
MARBLE FALLS Marble Falls
CANYON RANDALL Canyon
LUCAS LOVEJOY Allen
FRISCO REEDY Frisco
CORPUS CHRISTI CARROLL Corpus Christi
BOERNE CHAMPION Boerne
FRISCO LEBANON TRAIL Frisco
CORSICANA Corsicana

2 JUDGE
AVERAGE
47.600
46.650
46.200
44.800
44.000
43.900
43.850
43.850
43.750
43.700
43.600
43.050
42.900
42.450
41.300
41.000
40.250
40.250
39.850
39.850



